
Girls 5k

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Fredericksburg Academy 00:24:25.57 18

2 Randolph-Macon Academy 00:26:07.52 29

3 Tandem Friends School 00:26:25.26 31

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Highland School 00:33:59.33 3
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Girls 5k

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Fredericksburg Academy 00:24:25.57 9 18

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 34 Ellie Cymrot 00:22:15.41 1

2 2 37 Gabby Joens 00:23:30.36 2

3 4 35 Maple Cymrot 00:24:05.57 4

4 11 40 Helena Nogy 00:27:50.94 11

5 14 33 Lilian Bowman 00:30:01.93 (13)

6 19 39 Lucy Newman 00:33:05.76 (18)

7 22 38 Grace Meyer 00:33:15.97 (19)

2 Randolph-Macon Academy 00:26:07.52 5 29

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 85 Iman Vactor 00:24:23.52 5

2 6 84 Ella Kellebrew 00:25:25.02 6

3 8 83 Odelia Jia 00:27:15.11 8

4 10 82 Glotfelty Ana 00:27:26.44 10

5 18 86 Sara Whitehead 00:32:50.25 (17)

3 Tandem Friends School 00:26:25.26 9 31

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 117 Lucy Lowe 00:23:58.17 3

2 7 111 Claire Gatewood 00:25:54.91 7

3 9 118 Hazel Lyman 00:27:23.65 9

4 12 120 Sadie Murdoch 00:28:24.31 12

5 15 116 Fletcher Levy 00:30:45.81 (14)

6 16 115 Nina Irwin 00:31:58.09 (15)

7 17 122 Laurel Sechser 00:32:16.77 (16)
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Girls 5k

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 34 Ellie Cymrot K 00:22:15.41 Fredericksburg Academy

2 2 37 Gabby Joens K 00:23:30.36 Fredericksburg Academy

3 3 117 Lucy Lowe K 00:23:58.17 Tandem Friends School

4 4 35 Maple Cymrot K 00:24:05.57 Fredericksburg Academy

5 5 85 Iman Vactor K 00:24:23.52 Randolph-Macon Academy

6 6 84 Ella Kellebrew K 00:25:25.02 Randolph-Macon Academy

7 7 111 Claire Gatewood K 00:25:54.91 Tandem Friends School

8 8 83 Odelia Jia K 00:27:15.11 Randolph-Macon Academy

9 9 118 Hazel Lyman K 00:27:23.65 Tandem Friends School

10 10 82 Glotfelty Ana K 00:27:26.44 Randolph-Macon Academy

11 11 40 Helena Nogy K 00:27:50.94 Fredericksburg Academy

12 12 120 Sadie Murdoch K 00:28:24.31 Tandem Friends School

13 0 51 Bee Merchant K 00:29:56.12 Highland School

14 (13) 33 Lilian Bowman K 00:30:01.93 Fredericksburg Academy

15 (14) 116 Fletcher Levy K 00:30:45.81 Tandem Friends School

16 (15) 115 Nina Irwin K 00:31:58.09 Tandem Friends School

17 (16) 122 Laurel Sechser K 00:32:16.77 Tandem Friends School

18 (17) 86 Sara Whitehead K 00:32:50.25 Randolph-Macon Academy

19 (18) 39 Lucy Newman K 00:33:05.76 Fredericksburg Academy

20 0 119 Avery Meredith K 00:33:09.93 Tandem Friends School

21 0 113 Druhvi Godhwani K 00:33:10.50 Tandem Friends School

22 (19) 38 Grace Meyer K 00:33:15.97 Fredericksburg Academy

23 0 36 Abby Freehling K 00:33:19.83 Fredericksburg Academy

24 0 50 Sophia Brant K 00:35:34.04 Highland School

25 0 52 Ellen Sabol K 00:36:27.84 Highland School

26 0 41 Tati Nogy K 00:45:07.13 Fredericksburg Academy
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